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Adjustment Pot

Ground
Wire

Indicator LED

Note: Recommended wire strip   
 length: 0.310” (14-26awg.)
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5 N.O.

115 Vac

Com
N.C.
Neut
Hot 115Vac +/-10% PWR 1

2
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4
5 N.O.

230 Vac

Com
N.C.
Hot
Hot 230Vac +/-10% PWR
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5 N.O.

12 Vdc

Com
N.C.
Gnd
Hot 12 Vdc +/-10% PWR 1
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3

4
5 N.O.

24 Vdc

Com
N.C.
Gnd
Hot 24 Vdc+/-10% PWR


